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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $2,455.80 $1,900.50 $555.30  1.96  0.74  0.01100G

 1.96
100G Totals: $1,900.50 $2,455.80 $555.30 

20 $43.00 $24.00 $19.00  0.03 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $24.00 $43.00 $19.00 

5 $21,731.00 $16,452.80 $5,278.20  17.31  0.80  0.145 SPOT

 17.31
5 SPOT Totals: $16,452.80 $21,731.00 $5,278.20 

3 $242.00 $150.00 $92.00  0.19  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $155.80 $6.00 $149.80  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.33
BEST BET Totals: $156.00 $412.80 $256.80 

40 $42.00 $62.00 ($20.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $62.00 $42.00 ($20.00)

32 $54.00 $18.00 $36.00  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $18.00 $54.00 $36.00 

4 $778.75 $551.60 $227.15  0.62  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.63
MONEYBAL Totals: $551.60 $786.75 $235.15 

8 $4,717.70 $3,095.00 $1,622.70  3.76  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.76
PENNY Totals: $3,095.00 $4,717.70 $1,622.70 

4 $6.01 $2.29 $3.72  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $6,396.36 $7,800.00 ($1,403.64)  5.10  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.10
PENY Totals: $7,802.29 $6,402.37 ($1,399.92)

6 $21,828.35 $17,511.80 $4,316.55  17.39  0.95  0.17PIX6

 17.39
PIX6 Totals: $17,511.80 $21,828.35 $4,316.55 

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.01
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $1,940.30 $1,560.15 $380.15  1.55  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $16,428.05 $11,345.75 $5,082.30  13.09  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $16,551.70 $11,717.56 $4,834.14  13.19  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $18,139.35 $11,582.02 $6,557.33  14.45  0.73  0.11Regular

5 $1,426.70 $1,943.35 ($516.65)  1.14  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,870.55 $666.90 $1,203.65  1.49  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $824.70 $617.75 $206.95  0.66  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $2,349.40 $4,015.52 ($1,666.12)  1.87  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $216.05 $59.25 $156.80  0.17  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $107.20 $45.70 $61.50  0.09  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $4.70 $2.40 $2.30  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $3.20 $1.50 $1.70  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $2.50 $0.75 $1.75  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $55.50 $13.00 $42.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 47.73
Regular Totals: $43,571.60 $59,919.90 $16,348.30 

1 $2,179.50 $1,350.40 $829.10  1.74  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $126.50 $46.80 $79.70  0.10  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $4,146.25 $3,184.80 $961.45  3.30  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $554.75 $296.10 $258.65  0.44  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,878.10 $7,012.00 $2,133.90 

40 $5.00 $6.00 ($1.00)  0.00  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.00
TOP S Totals: $6.00 $5.00 ($1.00)

3 $110.00 $265.00 ($155.00)  0.09 -0.32  0.00WINNERTA

 0.09
WINNERTA Totals: $265.00 $110.00 ($155.00)

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $125,530.67 $96,294.69 $29,235.98 
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